Krskanska krosova desiatka

Dolné Krskany 12.09.2020

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 18:13

(103) Krosovy beh 10 km - Muzi B nad 40 rokov (1971-1980)

#  Sté.

4)
13)
(14)
15)
(24)
(25)
(29)
38)
(42)
(44)
(52)
(62)

Pocet pretekarov: 12

IREEERREREEE

Meno
DAVIDIK Marian
ADAMCA Norbi
CAPEK Andrej
GAL Jozef
KILIAN Martin
LIPTAY Ivan
VASEK Daniel
KOPAC Ivan
HARIS Marian
SKERLANEC Dusan
ANTONI Mério

TSERKEZOPOULQOS Stamatios

Start: 12.09.2020 13:00

Nar.
1977

Klub / Krajina SB

Kobra Bratislava

1978 Tri2fly SK cyklo-tour Sered

1977
1979
1974
1972
1975
1977
1972
1974
1976
1972

Nitra
NitRUNCcania
Nitra

Nitra

Surany

Maly Lapas
Nesvatby
Dolné Krskany
Lehota
HighLanders
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	(103) Krosový beh 10 km - Muži B nad 40 rokov (1971-1980)

